
Financial Lines – Commercial Institutions
Factsheet

At Zurich, we provide a range of insurance 
products to Global and Middle Market 
customers, including some of the world’s 
leading and most prestigious Commercial 
Institutions. We tailor insurance programs 
for our customers’ needs with our broad 
suite of Directors and Officers Liability, 
Crime, and Employment Practices Liability 
Insurance (Primary or Excess).

Target appetite  Outside appetite

Zurich Australian Insurance Limited ABN 13 000 296 640, AFSN 232507. Head Office: 118 Mount Street North Sydney NSW 2060. 
Client Enquiries: Telephone: 132 687 www.zurich.com.au

 • Public and Private 
Companies

 • Government Owned 
Corporations

 • Not for Profit organisations

 • Commercial Entities

 • Side C D&O

 • Trade Unions

 • Tobacco, cannabis and opioids 
products manufacturing or 
distribution

 • Aerospace

 • Social Media, web platforms

 • International and national 
governing bodies - sporting, 
regulatory or social

 • Franchisors

Our products
 • Directors & Officers Liability  

(‘AB’ and ‘Side A’) across all 
segments - Corporate, Mid-market 
and SME segments 

 • Employment Practices Liability  
as a companion with D&O

 • Commercial Crime as a companion 
with D&O

Our team
Melanie Schulties
National Underwriting Manager - 
Commercial Institutions
melanie.schulties@zurich.com.au
Phone: +61 417 331 301

Bill Hassos
Head of Financial Lines
bill.hassos@zurich.com.au
Phone: +61 401 105 716

Mark Cocks
Senior Underwriter  (VIC/TAS/SA)
mark.cocks@zurich.com.au
Phone: +61 499 782 146

Carol Makhoul  
Senior Underwriter (NSW/ACT/QLD/NT)
carol.makhoul@zurich.com.au 
Phone: +61 429 704 633

Peter Hawke 
Senior Underwriter (NSW/ACT/QLD/NT)
peter.hawke@zurich.com.au
Phone: +61 401 105 626

Luka Zdravic
Financial Lines Underwriting (WA) 
Manager - Western Region
luka.zdravic@zurich.com.au
Phone: +61 408 863 203
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